North Dakota

Sheep Shearing School



Instructors

Mike Hagens

Professional Sheep Shearer, North Dakota

Wade Kopren

Professional Sheep Shearer, South Dakota

Alex Moser

Professional Sheep Shearer, Iowa

Coordinators

Christopher Schauer NDSU Hettinger

NDSU Hettinger Research Extension Center

christopher.schauer@ndsu.edu 701-567-4323

Travis Hoffman

ND and MN Sheep Extension Specialist

Sponsored by

North Dakota Lamb & Wool
Producers Association



HETTINGER RESEARCH EXTENSION CENTER

NDSU

EXTENSION

Individuals with disabilities are invited to request reasonable accommodations to participate in NDSU-sponsored programs and events.

NDSU does not discriminate in its programs and activities on the basis of age, color, gender expression/identity, genetic information, marital status, national origin, participation in lawful off-campus activity, physical or mental disability, pregnancy, public assistance status, race, religion, sex, sexual orientation, spousal relationship to current employee, or veteran status, as applicable. Direct inquiries to: Vice Provost, Title IX/ADA Coordinator, Old Main 201, 701-231-7708, ndsu.edu.

November 17-19, 2018

Hettinger Fairgrounds • 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. (MST) Hettinger, ND

Topics Covered

- Professional shearing pattern
- •Tagging and eyeing equipment maintenance and repair
 - Wool handling and preparation

Instruction Fee — \$150 per person

Includes • Tuition • Handbook • DVD • wool beanie

Participation

- Experienced and nonexperienced
- Limited to 20 students per school One-on-one instruction

Registration Deadline- November 5, 2018

• \$150 must accompany this form \$250 in scholarships split between N.D. residents 16 and older

Accommodations

• Mirror Lake Lodge (701) 567-4571 • Tip Top Motel (701) 567-2437

Registration for Sheep S Hettinger, ND • November 17-19, 20'	heari 18	ng S	School
Name			
Address			
City	State		_ Zip
Phone			
Email			
pl I I I II.			et DEC

Please make checks payable to: Hettinger REC

Return completed registration to: Hettinger REC PO Box 1377

Hettinger, ND 58639